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Distribution


JTC 1/SC 24 P-members

Questions for this Ballot
Answers
Votes

Q1 :Do you accept the proposal in document 

SC 24 N 2185 as a sufficient definition of the new work

 item?
Yes

No

Abstain

Not Voted
8

0

0

2

Q2: Do you support the addition of the work item to the programme of work of the joint technical

 committee?
Yes

No

Abstain

Not Voted
8

0

0

2

Q3: Do you commit yourself to participate the development of this new work item?
Yes

No

Abstain

Not Voted
6

2

0

2

Q4: Are you able to offer a project editor who will dedicate his/her efforts to the advancement and

 maintenance of this project? (If "YES," please identify)
Yes

No

Abstain

Not Voted
1

7

0

2

Q5: Do you have a major contribution or a reference document ready for submittal?
Yes

No

Abstain

Not Voted
0

8

0

2

Q6: Will you have such a contribution in ninety days?
Yes

No

Abstain

Not Voted
0

8

0

2





P Member
Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4
Q5
Q6









Austria







China
Y
Y

N
N
N

Czech Republic
Y
Y
N
N
N
N

France







Germany
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N

Japan
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N

Republic of Korea
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N

Slovakia







UK
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N

USA
Y
Y
Y
Mr R Puk
N
N









O Member







Australia
Y
Y
Y
N
N
N

